TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

Mumbai, Pune, Sanand
3 Type of vehicle/category Passenqer car - M1
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of cylinders 4
6 Chassis number As applicable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
8 Fuel used Diesel
9 H.P./BHP 84.5 Kw @ 3750 rpm
10. Cubic capacity 1497 cc
11 Makers classification TATA NEXON SMART + S DMT BS-VI
L2. Wheel base 2498 mm
13 Seatinq capacity 5 in all
14. Colour As applicable
15. ULW (unladen weiqht) 1312 Kqs
16 G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
L722 Kgs.
t7. Number, description, size
and oly rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufacturer
a Front axle 195/60 R16 89H Tubeless Radial; 2L5/60
R16 95H Tubeless Radial
b Rear axle t95/60 R16 89H Tubeless Radial; 2L5160
R16 95H Tubeless Radial
18 Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 936 Kqs.
b Rear axle (raw) 786 Kqs
19. Dimension
a 3995 mm
b Rear over hang